Loc lansare

Longitudine -
Ora lansarii :
Cclumbofil e

concurs
Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

01.Concurs

05023 029885

+45.22.9,

07 :07:22 10:27:15

20

Longitudine s

GPS Ceas Atomic -

07.07.22 10:27:15 +000 Ceas M3 :

: 07.07.22 10:27:15 GPS+03h
Por.

sositi

Mihai Vasile
+27.2.49,0

11.07.22 18:59:26 GPS
11.07.22 18:59:26 +000

ABPA

ABPA
GUT
AB
SZ
SZ
SZ
SZ
Sz
AB
SZ
SZ
GUT
AB
AB
Sz
AB
SZ
5Z
SZ

SZ

Nr.inel
sSenzor

DA12C55E
DA12C4F8
DA12C543
DA1CF70F
DA1CF8CD
DA9AS1BA
DAO2F46A
DAQ6774C
DAQ2F381

DAF625A7
DASBA938
DAT2C4AB
DA247282
DATCFA1A
DAQZ2F42D
DAC3F1C1

DA2473E9
DASAS12A
DAZ247405
DAQ2F3DB
DABBO1FA
DAT4EACO
DA1CF875
DADDASCF
DA2472B3
DA1CF98F
DA12C520
DAQ2F396
DAZ471AE
DATCF853
DA12C599
DA12C616
DAT0ADFRB
DAE3F88E
DA12C63E

Sosire

Data Ora
1450023
14:54:28.
15:00:40.
1503 . J
15:17:52.
A B oY B
152 Tdi=53"
15162 12x
15:21:05%
&2 2z
15:22:14
153223455
15:33:57..
15:45:10.
15:49:00.
15:50:50.
15351511
15:54:07.
15:57:46.
16:03:57.
16:49:52.
16:50:05.
16:52:20.
17:13:06.
T 49252 .
17220:05.
17220554
17:31:04.
17554230
19516537«
19:27 3223
19532521
20:48:27.
Por. nesositi
Por. nesositi

2
2
9
2
8
3
2
8
1

.8

1
3
2
1
5

57

5
5
3
5
5
2
0
7
7

0
7
=
5

-
8
8

021
024
013

010
025

Cod concurs

Ceas M3 R
Sincronizare :
Por. imbarcati: 42
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
001 RO 21 2013382F
002 RO 21 521739F
003 RO 21 504067M
004 RO 21 504075M
005 RO 21 2013387M
006 RO 21 521704F
007 RO 20 2009305M
008 RO 21 504041F
009 RO 21 2013277M
010 RO 20 749002M
011 RO 20 749049M
012 RO 27 2013279M
013 RO 21 504071M
014 RC 21 504014F
015 RO 21 504002F
016 RO 21 521702M
017 RO 21 2013386M
018 RO 21 50406SF
019 RO 21 504042M
020 RO 20 749017M
021 RO 19 604032M
022 RO 21 504069M
023 RO 21 2013388F
024 RO 20 749058M
025 RO 21 521711M
026 RO 21 511999F
027 RC 21 504009F
028 RO 21 521707F
D29 RO 21 521726F
030 RO 21 521722F
031 RO 21 521712F
032 RO 21 504030M
033 RO 21 504023F
RO 21 504031M
RO 21 504046F
Versiune SW : RO-1.9
Antena Club : Benzing

48904904 SW-4.5 HW-8.1
= BENZING-M2

: 48487

b+ 3

Serie ceas
Autorizare

s 700137

: 90001048

Pag.

1/2



Concurs

Latitudine

Pistanta

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas M3

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:

01 .Concurs

05023 029885
+45.22.9,20

07.07.22 10:27:15
07.07.22 10:27:15 +000 Ceas M3
07.07.22 10:27:15 GPS+03h

42

Loc lansare
Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic

sositi

Mihai Vasile
+27.2.49,0

D R Y

LR

11.07.22 18:59:26 GPS
11.07.22 18:59:26 +000

504050F
512848M
521708F
521719M
521724M
1170057F
2013280F

Nr.inel
senzor

DAAF6760
DAQO2F348
DA230ED7
DATCFB8E1
DAAF660D
DAF624A3
DA1CF9A3

Sosire
Data Ora

nesositi
nesositi
nesositi
nesositi
nesositi
nesositi
nesositi

Observ.

m/min

Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-1.9

01:44400557 02:40500239

SR i

Cod concurs >
: Benzing 48904904 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

BENZING-M2

48487

Serie ceas
Autorizare

Reret ==

700137
90001048

v 212



¢ Mihai Vasile
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Concurs 01 .Concurs Loc lansare

Cod columbofil: 05023 029885 Columbofil
Latitudine : +45.22.9,20 Longitudine
Ceas Atomic s 07.07.22:10:27:1% GPS

Ceas M3 07.07.22 10:27:15 +000

Sincronizare 07.07.22 10:27:15 GPS+03h
Por. imbarcati: 42
Nr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare

rt are |senzor Data Ora

@eo1 RO 21 521707F|AB DAQO2F396|07.07 10:27:26
002 RO 21 504041F |82 DAQ6774C|07.07 10:27:50
003 RO 21 50401714F|AR DAICFATA|07.07 10:27:58
004 RO 21 504023F|SZ DAT0AQOFB|07.07 10:28:08
005 RO 21 504071M|AB DA247282|07.07 10:28:16
006 RO 20 74904%M |52 DASBA938|07.07 10:28:23
007 RO 21 504042M|52 DAZ247205|07.07 10:28:31
008 RC 20 74S9002M|ABPA |DAF625A7(07.07 10:28:37
009 RC 20 2009305M|Ssz DAQ2F46A|07.07 10:28:44
010 RO 20 74S058M|AB DADDASCF|07.07 10:29:03
011 RO 21 2013277M|SZ DAQO2F381|07.07 10:29:10
012 RO 21 504030M|SZ DA12C616|07.07 10:29:56
013 RO 21 504069M|SZ DA14EAC0|07.07 10:30:02
014 RO 21 504067M|8Z DA12C543|107.07 10:30:07
015 RO 21 2013386M|GUT |DA2473E9(07.07 10:30:13
016 RO 21 504075M|S8Z DATCF70F|07.07 10:31:01
617 RO 21 2CG73387M[AB DATCFECD07.07 10:31:09
018 RO 27 521702M|ABPA|DAC3FIC1|07.07 10:31:55
019 RO 21 51284SM|AB DAQO2F348|07.07 10:32:03
020 RO 21 521722F|S2 DATCF853|07.07 10:32:12
021 RO 20 749017M|SZ DAQOZ2F3DB|07.07 10:32:19
022 RO 21 521719M|8%Z DA1CF8E1|07.07 10:32:28
023 RO 21 521724M|GUT |DAAF660D|07.07 10:32:35
024 RO 19 604032M|SZ DABBOTFA|07.07 10:32:43
025 RO 21 521711M|SZ DA2472B3|107.07 10:32:51
026 RO 21 504031M|S2Z DAE3FB8E|07.07 10:32:59
027 RO 21 504050F|AB DAAF6760|07.07 10:33:17
028 RO 21 521704F|Sz DASASTBA|07.07 10:33:24
029 RO 21 2013382F|S5Z DAT2C55E|07.07 10:33:30
030 RO 21 521739F|ARB DA12C4F8|07.07 10:34:19
031 RO 21 521708F|SZ DA230ED7 (07.07 10:34:27
032 RO 21 504009F|GUT |(DA12C520/07.07 10:34:35
033 RO 21 504046F|8Z DA12C63E|07.07 10:34:43
034 RO 21 511999F |SZ DAICFO8F|07.07 10:34:51
035 RO 21 504065F|AB DASAST12A|07.07 10:34:59
036 RO 21 521712F|AB DA12C5%9|07.07 10:35:08
Versiune SW : RO-1.9 Cod concurs : 48487

Antena Club

====>

: Benzing 485904904 SW-4.5 HW-8.1
BENZTING

- M 2

Serie ceas 5

Autorizare

b5 — ——+

700137
80001069
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Concurs

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas
Ceas M3

Atonmic

01.Concurs

05023 029885
+45.22.9,20

37 .07.22

10:27

:15 GPS

07.07.22 10:27:15 +000

Loc lansare 2

Columbofil

Longitudine s

03h

Mihai Vasile
+27.2.49,0

Data

07.07
07.07
07.07
07.07
07.07
07.07

Imbarcare

Ora

19735515
10:35:25
10:36:08
10:36:16
10:37:03
1 G237291

Comisia control

Sincronizare : 07.07.22 10:27:15 GPS+
Por. imbarcati: 42

Nr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
(4 o are |senzor
037 RO 21 1170057F|AB DAF624A3
038 RO 21 2013388F|SZ DA1CF875
039 RO 21 504002F|AR DAQ2F42D
040 RO 21 2013279M|SZ DA12C4AB
041 RO 21 521726F |AB DA2471AE
042 RO 21 2013280F|GUT |(DA1CF9A3
Semnaturi Crescator

Versiune SW : RO-1.9 Cod concurs

Antena Club
1:48904904

: 48487

Benzing 48904904 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

¥ 77 -

BENZING-M2

Loy — 42

Comisia

Serie ceas :
Autorizare s

700137
80001069
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